

Rebecca Vathanasin Joins Gloria James-Civetta & Co

Gloria James-Civetta & Co are proud to announce that Rebecca Vathanasin has joined the firm as a Senior Associate.

SINGAPORE, April 1, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Gloria James-Civetta & Co are proud to announce that Rebecca Vathanasin has joined the firm as a Senior Associate.

Rebecca graduated with a Bachelor of Laws LL.B (Hons.) from the University of Manchester in 2014 and was admitted as an Advocate and Solicitor of the Supreme Court of Singapore in 2017.

Rebecca has represented clients in various aspects of family law matters, including divorce, pre & post-divorce issues, child custody matters, spouse and child maintenance, custody at all levels of the Court, including the Court of Appeal and the Syariah Court.

Rebecca is also an Assigned Solicitor with the Legal Aid Bureau and a panel lawyer for the Family Justice Support

Scheme (FJSS). She is also the Vice-Chairperson of the Young Lawyers Committee.



Rebecca Vathanasin

About Gloria James-Civetta & Co



I'm excited to be part of well-established family practice and look forward to working with Ms. James and the team."

Rebecca Vathanasin

Gloria James-Civetta & Co ("GJC Law"), is a well-established law firm based in Singapore. Our firm is made up of legal experts in a wide range of areas including Local & International Divorces, and Family Law matters.

Divorce related Blogs

The <u>Singapore Divorce lawyer blog</u>, created by Gloria James-Civetta & Co is a rich library containing over 250

informative blogs that will help inform as well as improve knowledge on the Singapore divorce issues and procedures that will affect anyone going through a divorce.

The <u>expatdivorce.sg</u> blog, managed by Gloria James-Civetta & Co, provides valuable information on procedures for ex-pats wishing to divorce in Singapore.

To learn more about GJC`s experience, philosophy, and <u>divorce lawyers</u>, visit https://www.gjclaw.com.sg/

Gustavo Civetta
Gloria James-Civetta & Co
+65 6337 0469
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/537886169

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.